

Pachet uz gospodaresc

I.D.: 69539620

Data publicarii	24.05.22	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.070,56 RON - 2.070,56 RON

Descriere: BIT 1 buc x 2.94 Ron = 2.94 Ron Diblu rapid (6x40) 100 buc x 0.13 Ron = 13.00 Ron Surub 5 buc x 0.71 Ron = 3.55 Ron Surub 5 buc x 0.76 Ron = 3.80 Ron Electrozi (2.5) 11,4 kg x 17.65 Ron = 201.21 Ron Electrozi (3.2) 13,5 kg x 17.65 Ron = 238.28 Ron Diblu (8x80) 400 buc x 0.25 Ron = 100.00 Ron Lant 0.935 Kg x 8.82 Ron = 8.25 Ron Burghiu (0.8) 2 buc x 6.72 Ron = 13.44 Ron Burghiu vidia 2 buc x 5.04 Ton = 10.08 Ron Burghiu lemn 1 buc x 8.40 Ron = 8.40 Ron Disc motocoasa 3 buc x 18.49 Ron = 55.47 Ron Disc motocoasa 2 buc x 18.49 Ron = 36.98 Ron Cuie scoabe 1 kg x 10.08 Ron = 10.08 Ron Chinga 10 m x 1.85 Ron = 18.50 Ron Plasa gard PVC 6 rol x 75.63 Ron = 453.78 Ron Plasa gard PVC 1 rol x 67.23 Ron = 67.23 Ron SMZ 2.8 66 Kg x 10.08 Ron = 665.28 Ron Autoforant (4.8x35) 1000 buc x 0.16 Ron = 160.00 Ron Total = 2070.56
